YuzdeOnSiiNumara

1 G170400014
2 G170400099
3 G170400108
4 G170400102
5 G170400104
6 G170400378
7 G170400027
8 G170400555
9 G170400031
10 G170400096
11 G170400149

12 G1604.00038

13 G170400159

Isim

AHMET MUHAMMED ACER

AYSEGUL KOYBAS!I
BEYZA NUR AKCE
YUSUF KAYA

FIKRET TUNC
ELANUR BAYLAN
HAVVA GUNDOGDU
BEYZA MURAT
AYSU ACKALMAZ
HILAL ULKU GZDEMIR
BILGE ARI

HATICE AK
ZULEYHA YANKAS

DonemOrtalan Ortala

3,63
3,38
3,3
3,17
3,15
3,13
3,03
3,03
3
2,95
2,77
2,73
2,73






Hazirlayan cengizkeskin












INGILIZCE ALINMAMIS



